new!
Now with built-in
IRIS3 auto-convergence
Unmatched image quality
The BarcoGraphics 1208s renders large screen images
with unprecedented visual fidelity on screens from
1.4 m (4.6 ft.) up to 6 m (20 ft.) wide.
• New, improved high resolution 8" CRTs with

Net weight: 75 kg (165 lbs)
Shipping weight: 105 kg (231 lbs)
Order information
BarcoGraphics 1208s
230 V R9000893
120 V R9000896
RCVDS 05 source selector
230 V R9827880
120 V R9827889
Video line doubler R9828161
Light output
At 10 % peak white: 1,250 lumens
ANSI lumens:
Economy mode: 180 lumens
Normal mode: 210 lumens
Boost mode: 230 lumens
CRTs
New, improved, high brightness,
high definition liquid cooled 8"
electromagnetic focus CRTs
Lenses
High definition, fully colour
corrected, F1.06 hybrid lenses,
with centre + edge focus
adjustment
Optical resolution
10 lp/mm at 50% MTF
throughout the field
Screen sizes
Min.: 1.4 m x 1.05 m (4.6' x 3.45')
Max.: 6.0 m x 4.5 m (20' x 15')
Scan frequencies
Horizontal: 15 - 135 kHz autolock
Vertical:      37 - 200 Hz   autolock
Minimal retrace time
Horiz.: < 2.5 µs  in range 15-94 kHz
< 1.25 µs  in range 64-135 kHz
(switching point adjustable
between 64 and 94 kHz)
Vert.: < 200 µs
RGB bandwidth
120 MHz [-3 dB]
Horizontal linearity
< ±1.5 % distortion throughout
the full horizontal frequency
range
Inputs
• RGB or (R-Y, B-Y, Y) input on 5
BNC-connectors, with sync on
green or separate sync
• RGB analog input on D9-
connector, with automatic sync
detection and polarity (optional
D9-BNC adapter available)
• Video (PAL/ SECAM/ NTSC 3.58/
NTSC 4.43 ), loop-through(2xBNC)
with 75 Ohm termination switch
• S-Video input (4-pin mini-DIN),
loop through with 75 Ohm termi-
nation switch (can also be pro-
grammed as a second Video input)
Projector Control software
R9827530
Executive remote control
R9827970
Remote infrared receiver
R9827515
D9-BNC cable adapter R9827840
Communication cables
5 m (16 ft.) R9827770
15 m (50 ft.) R9827560
30 m (100 ft.) R9827570
Ceiling mount with pulley system